92 Suspended
atlanta
fluorescent and HID
architectural high bay
Optics
•	 	Lamp	options:
–		250W	or	400W	high	output	open	ixture	rated	Venture	metal
halide	with	superior	lumen	maintenance

•	 	Pre-wired	panel	mounted	socket	integrated	within	top	of	body
and	supplied	with	plug	as	standard	for	eficient	installation
Order Codes
Atlanta Gear Box 3 hr Emergency
HQI-E	1	x	250W	 AT250V-1 –
HQI-E	1	x	250W	(250W	TH	Auxillary)	 AT250VX1 –
HQI-E	1	x	400W	 AT400V-1 –
HQI-E	1	x	400W	(250W	TH	Auxillary)	 AT400VX1 –
TC-T	4	x	42W	HF	 AT442F-1 AT442F-1EMIN
TC-T	4	x	42W	DALI	 AT442F-1Y AT442F-1YEMIN
0TC-T	4	x	42W	Switch	dim	 AT442F-1X AT442F-1XEMIN
Options
EASYTEST	(4	X	42W	ONLY)	 Add	sufix	/ET	 i.e.	AT442F-1/ET
COMEPS	 Add	sufix /EP	 i.e.	AT442F-1/EP
COMET	(4	X	42W	ONLY)	 Add	sufix	/CT	 i.e.	AT442F-1/CT
METAL	REFLECTOR	417mm	Ø	 AT45
ACRYLIC	REFRACTOR	417mm	Ø	 AT40
ACRYLIC	REFRACTOR	570mm	Ø	 AT50
3M	SUSPENSION	KIT	 ATSUSKIT